Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00001W5
This is to certify:
That the Contactor
with type designation(s)
GH15BN / CN / DN / ET / FT / GT /HT / JT / KT / LT / MT / NT / PT / RT / ST / TT
GH55 / 55B / 57 / 57B / 62 / 64 / 76 / 78
Issued to
Ghisalba S.p.A.
RIVOLI TO, Italy
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Rated Voltage (V) 440 - 690
Rated Current (A) 7 - 1200
Frequency (Hz) 50 / 60
Issued at Hamburg on 2017-04-10
This Certificate is valid until 2021-12-31.
DNV GL local station: Milan
Approval Engineer: Harald Amberger
for DNV GL
Duy Nam Le
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-015046-4
Certificate No: TAE00001W5
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
Three pole contactors, without enclosures.
Type Rated Current (A)
Utilization Category AC-3
440 V 500 V 690 V Thermal Current
(A)
GH15BN  9  9  7  30
GH15CN  12  12  9  30
GH15DN  16  16  9  40
GH15ET  25  18  13  45
GH15FT  32  24  18   50
GH15GT  40  30  23  63
GH15HT  50  38  26  80
GH15JT  63  45  34  100
GH15KT  80  70  50  115
GH15LT  90  80  60  125
GH15MT  110  90  70  135
GH15NT  150  150  120  230
GH15PT  175  175  140  250
GH15RT  210  210  150  350
GH15ST  260  260  200  450
GH15TT  315  315  240  500
GH55, GH55B  450  450  400  560
GH57, GH57B  550  550  500  650
GH62  700  700  630  750
GH64  860  860  700  900
GH76  1000  1000  860  1100
GH78  1200  1200  1000  1250
Application/Limitation
Marine, offshore and industrial use.